
Please complete form and fax to Paystation at 1 289 807 2270 
or email to orderdesk@paystation.ca

CHEQUE SCANNER ORDER FORM

*Freight cost is additional.

Environmental fee and Fulfillment fee is per scanner. 

All sales are final. Paystation will not accept any returns.

4 – 6345 Dixie Road
Mississauga, ON L5T 2E6
1-888-411-6222
orderdesk@paystation.ca

G.S.T. / H.S.T. # R104112396

Company Name: 

☐ Same as “Ship to” section

Contact Name: 

Email Address: 

Telephone: Ext:

Address:

City:

Postal Code: Postal Code:Province:

Contact Name: 

Email Address: 

Telephone: Ext:

Address:

City:

Province:
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Qty. Item Item CodeImage Description CND$ Price Extension

Digital Check
CX30
No Ink Jet

Panini I:Deal 
No Franker
No Ink Jet

Digital Check
TS240-50
No Ink Jet

1 Year Plan

2 Year Plan

3 Year Plan

Cleaning Cards
(Recommended)

Cleaning Swab

Digital Check
Dust Cover

152000-01

ID.1

153000-71

AUE12

AUE24

AUE36

PS3/CARDS

PS3/SWAB

DC3/DC200

Designed to process cheques one at a time with single cheque  
manual insertion. Scanner Speed: Up to 30 cheques per minute.

Designed to process cheques one at a time with single cheque  
manual insertion. Scanner Speed: Up to 20 cheques per minute.

Designed to process up to 100 cheques at a time with automatic  
batch insertion. Scanner Speed: 50 cheques per minute.

The Advanced Unit Exchange (AUE) Program replaces the 1 Year Standard Depot/
Manufacturer Warranty to replacement coverage. Provides a replacement scanner for 
the defective scanner to eliminate any extended wait times. Parts, labour and shipping 
charges to and from Paystation are included. For details, please contact Paystation.

15 Cleaning Cards designed to clean the feeder, transport rollers and 
cheque pathways within the scanner.

1 Cleaning Swab used to clean the cameras, rollers or other parts of the 
scanner that require extra attention.

1 Dust Cover—A great way to keep your scanner clean when not in use. 
The nylon fabric is breathable and will not retain heat.

$395.00

$428.00

$770.00

$109.00

$199.00

$289.00

$15.50

$62.00

$2.19

$31.00

SUBTOTAL:

Environmental Fee:

Fulfillment Fee:

TOTAL*:

Company Name: 

GST/HST:

Sold to:Ship to:

Date: 

Credit Card: Visa Mastercard

Card Number: 

Name on Card: 

Cardholder 
Signature: 

CVV Code on Back: Expiry Date: (mm/yy)

(no spaces)

Credit Card Information (Required):

Please complete form and fax to Paystation at 1 289 807 2270 or email to orderdesk@paystation.ca

PST/QST:

*All Digital Check scanners include 1 Year Standard Depot/Manufacturer Warranty and Panini scanner 
includes 2 Years Standard Depot/Manufacturer Warranty. Prices as of January 1st, 2022. 
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