

4 – 6345 Dixie Road Mississauga, ON L5T 2E6 1-888-411-6222 orderdesk@paystation.ca

## **CHEQUE SCANNER ORDER FORM**



## Please complete form and fax to Paystation at 1 289 807 2270 or email to orderdesk@paystation.ca

G.S.T. / H.S.T. # R104112396

Ship to:	Sold to:  Same as "Ship to" section
Company Name:Contact Name:	Company Name: Contact Name: Email Address:
Telephone: Ext:	Telephone: Ext:
Address:	Address:
City:	City:
Province: Postal Code:	Province: Postal Code:

	Qty.	Item	Image	Item Code	Description	CND\$ Price	Extension
RS*		<b>Panini I:Deal</b> No Franker No Ink Jet		ID.1	Designed to process cheques one at a time with single cheque manual insertion. Scanner Speed: Up to 20 cheques per minute.	\$428.00	
CHEQUE SCANNERS*		Digital Check CX30 No Ink Jet	The second secon	152000-01	Designed to process cheques one at a time with single cheque manual insertion. Scanner Speed: Up to 30 cheques per minute.	\$395.00	
CHE		<b>Digital Check</b> <b>TS240-50</b> No Ink Jet		153000-71	<b>Designed to process up to 100 cheques at a time with automatic batch insertion.</b> Scanner Speed: 50 cheques per minute.	\$770.00	
MAINTENANCE PROGRAM		1 Year Plan		AUE12	The Advanced Unit Exchange (AUE) Program <b>replaces</b> the 1 Year Standard Depot/	\$109.00	
		2 Year Plan		AUE24	Manufacturer Warranty to replacement coverage. Provides a replacement scanner for the defective scanner to eliminate any extended wait times. Parts, labour and shipping	\$199.00	
MAIN		3 Year Plan		AUE36	charges to and from Paystation are included. For details, please contact Paystation.	\$289.00	
		Cleaning Cards (Recommended)		PS3/CARDS	15 Cleaning Cards designed to clean the feeder, transport rollers and cheque pathways within the scanner.	\$62.00	
SUPPLIES		Cleaning Swab		PS3/SWAB	1 Cleaning Swab used to clean the cameras, rollers or other parts of the scanner that require extra attention.	\$2.19	
		Digital Check Dust Cover		DC3/DC200	1 Dust Cover—A great way to keep your scanner clean when not in use. The nylon fabric is breathable and will not retain heat.	\$31.00	

\*All Digital Check scanners include 1 Year Standard Depot/Manufacturer Warranty and Panini scanner includes 2 Years Standard Depot/Manufacturer Warranty. Prices as of January 1st, 2022.

## **Credit Card Information (Required):**

Credit Card:	Visa	Mastercard	
Card Number:			(no spaces)
CVV Code on Back:		Expiry Date:	(mm/yy)
Name on Card:			
Cardholder Signature:			
Date:			

Environmental Fee:		
Fulfillment Fee:	\$15.50	
SUBTOTAL:		
GST/HST:		
PST/QST:		
TOTAL*:		

\*Freight cost is additional.

Environmental fee and Fulfillment fee is per scanner.

All sales are final. Paystation will not accept any returns.